JCT-5670, 1/2" Industrial Air Drill

Product Images

INDUSTRIAL GEARTRAIN
For high torque drilling applications

Description

JET® Pneumatic Drills are a compact, heavy-duty industrial design, engineered for quality,
durability and versatility. JET Pneumatic Drills feature an enclosed D-handle and a built in teaser
throttle for improved grip and precise control. The included dead handle can be attached to
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either side of the tool for improved versatility

Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Air Pressure (PSI)
Chuck Size (In.)

Free Speed (RPM)
Horse Power (HP)

Min. Air Hose (ID)
Motor (HP)

Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Spindle Thread (In./TPI)
Stall Torque (Ft.) (Lb.)
Vibration Value (m/s2)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-550670
5.0000
8-Mar

90

1/2
1200.0000
1.0000

1/2

1.0

14

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
100.0000
89.0000

1/2 x 20 UNF
16.2

2.5000

7.1
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