



JCT-5670, 1/2" Industrial Air Drill

Product Images



Description

JET® Pneumatic Drills are a compact, heavy-duty industrial design, engineered for quality, durability and versatility. JET Pneumatic Drills feature an enclosed D-handle and a built in teaser throttle for improved grip and precise control. The included dead handle can be attached to

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-550670
Air Consumption (CFM)	5.0000
Air Inlet (NPT)	8-Mar
Air Pressure (PSI)	90
Chuck Size (In.)	1/2
Free Speed (RPM)	1200.0000
Horse Power (HP)	1.0000
Min. Air Hose (ID)	1/2
Motor (HP)	1.0
Overall Length (In.)	14
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Sound Power (db) (A)	100.0000
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	89.0000
Spindle Thread (In./TPI)	1/2 x 20 UNF
Stall Torque (Ft.) (Lb.)	16.2
Vibration Value (m/s²)	2.5000
Weight (Lbs.)	7.1